

Re-cost of Abstract up to
1st & final 13 bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Road - 704 to Balkon Mushari (mmasy-sc)					
N/Agency - Maan Bhowani Agency					
Agree. No. - 81/520/2020-21					
Agree. rate - (less 17.03% as per B.O.S)					
D.O.S as per Agree. - 04.01.2021					
D.O.C as per Agree. - 03.01.2022					
Actual date of comp as m.B. - 15.05.2023					
1/- P/V & fix. free pillar - as					
Qty = 1.010, VTM BDN - 9					
@ Rs 1897.36/each - Rs 1897=00					
2/- Clearing & grubbing the road land - as					
Qty = 0.067 Hec. VTM BDN - 9					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec. - Rs 3549=00					
3/- P/V Const of emb. 100m - as					
Qty = 76.13 m ³ , VTM BDN - 9					
@ Rs 190.36/m ³ - Rs 14493=00					
4/- P/V Const of emb. 100m as					
Qty = 177.65 m ³ , VTM BDN - 9					
@ Rs 154.28/m ³ - Rs 27407=00					
5/- Const. of earthen shoulders					
Qty = 65.69 m ³ , VTM BDN - 9					
@ Rs 192.04/m ³ - Rs 12615=00					
6/- P/V 4.5-B by well graded material W-T - as					
Qty = 71.25 m ³ , @ Rs 3104.35/m ³ - Rs 22185=00					
					Rs 281146=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	15	
7/12 P/V & fix. Logo of project					
Ci fig on & maintenance as					
Qty = 3-0 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ Rs 9659.11/each					Rs 28977.30
8/ P/V, laying, spreading &					
compacting W.B.M cur-3 as					
Qty = 53.44 m ³ , VTM BPN-10					
@ Rs 3866.60/m ³					Rs 206631.00
9/ P/V Cement concrete pave-					
ment m-30 as					
Qty = 1140 m ³ , VTM BPN-10					
@ Rs 7436.62/m ³					Rs 847775.00
10/ P/V & fix. Km stone - as					
Qty = 1 No., VTM BPN-10					
@ Rs 2372.89/each					Rs 2373.00
11/ P/V & fix 200mm stone - as					
Qty = 1 No., VTM BPN-10					
@ Rs 630.76/each					Rs 631.00
12/ P/V 600mm equil. sign as					
Qty = 4 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ Rs 3678.92/each					Rs 14716.00
13/ P/V 600mm circular sign as					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BPN-10					
@ Rs 4091.25/each					Rs 9383.00
					Rs 1391632.00

Continuation